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869

605

1007

1409

134

2418
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1562

7

1689

2603

828

1389

1428

1505

2721

1067

1948

1954

445

1523

1810

1500

1563

636

1503
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1793

1248

920

827

519

1942

691

873

989

2431

16

1391

657

256

1673

1452

1444

1943

840

1745

936

2813

513

860

1827
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1095

1540

853

1830

686
926

2753

680

2880

2883

659

1022

2365

1465

1843

2967

1366

893

1272

459

2992

637

1038

625

204

13262908

874

908

199

1261

260

1727

2279

491

753

928

507

2891

82

1520

2596

1337
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913

1132

842

1934

1449

1071

2351

896

582
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1156
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1394

187

875

213

562

894

2784

1566

2276

395

2526

817

417

2528

1478

201

15

2913

540

1549

428

17072971

2542 889

1613

1742

2441

2328

2400
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2932

3036

2081
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1403

2901

1123

760

837

1288

2567

746

284

235

990

483

489

1785

215

2920

490

567

1680

321

694

496
2792

1164

1200

234

3002

1295
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Residential Use Zone
Special Area Use Zone
Commercial Use Zone
Industrial Use Zone
Public and Semi-Public Use Zone
Utilities & Services Use Zone
Recreational ( & Open Space) Use Zone
Transportation Use Zone
Agriculture & Allied Use Zone
Water Bodies Use Zone

Existing Road
Existing Bridge
Proposed Road
Proposed Bridge
Comprehensive Developement Plan (SDA) Boundary
Municipal Boundary
Mouza Boundary
Zone Boundary
Ward Boundary
Revenue Settlement Boundaryâ â â â â â â â â

Village Road
Plot Boundary
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